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TE 
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Supplier 

Acceptance

Manufacturer 

Item Number 282814-2 Amount 0.756 Version - Identity

Manufacturer 

Item Name

TERMI-BLOK 

HEADER,ASSY

90 2P.5 Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2021-04-01 UOM

Sub-

item/Materia

l/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category

Substance 

CAS

Substance 

Concentratio

n Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1

TERMI-BLOK 

HEADER,ASSY

90 2P.5 1 0.756 g

Material 2 TERMINALS 0.213 g

Substance 3 COPPER 7440-50-8

99.061032860

0

0.2110000000

000005 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320 0.4694835600

0.0009999999

9999975 g

Substance 3 TIN 7440-31-5 0.4694835600

0.0009999999

9999975 g

Material 2

TERMINAL 

PLATING 0.007 g

Substance 3 TIN 7440-31-5

71.428571420

0

0.0049999999

9999997 g

Substance 3 NICKEL 7440-02-0

28.571428570

0

0.0020000000

0000003 g

Material 2

PLASTIC 

HOUSING 0.536 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320

14.925373130

0

0.0799999999

9999808 g

Substance 3

FATTY ACIDS, 

C18-UNSATD., 

DIMERS, 

POLYMERS 

WITH TALL-OIL 

FATTY ACIDS 

AND 

TRIETHYLENET

ETRAMINE, 

REACTION 

PRODUCTS 

WITH 4-

METHYL-2-

PENTANONE 395661-93-5

85.074626860

0

0.4560000000

0000192 g

 

Each

Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date 

that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. 

Company acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have 

independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier 

agrees that, at a minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as 

comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), 

the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and 

exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.
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