

Form Type	Distribute	Version	2	Ref	IPC 1752A	Sectionals	Material Info	Subsectionals	D			
	•	1	•	2	formation	1	1	1	•			
Company	TE	Request Doc		Contact	TE Product							
Name	Connectivity	<i>ו</i> ם		Name	Compliance	Contact Title						
Company	TE						-					
Unique ID	Connectivity	Reponse Date	2021-04-01	Contact Email	productcompli	ance@te.com						
Contact		-	-	-	-							
Phone												
Number	+001-800-522-6752											
				Legal St	atement							
Supplier												
Acceptance	true											
Legal Statemer	nt											
Supplier certifi	es that it gather	red the provided	information an	d such informat	ion is true and c	correct to the be	est of its knowle	dge and belief, a	is of the date			
that Supplier c	ompletes this fo	orm. Supplier acl	knowledges that	Company will r	ely on this certif	fication in deter	mining the com	pliance of its pro	oducts.			
Company ackn	owledges that S	Supplier may hav	e relied on info	mation provide	d by others in c	ompleting this f	orm, and that Su	upplier may not	have			
independently	verified such in	formation. How	ever, in situatio	ns where Supplie	er has not indep	endently verifie	ed information p	provided by othe	rs, Supplier			
agrees that, at	a minimum, its	suppliers have p	provided certific	ations regarding	g their contribut	ions to the part	(s), and those ce	ertifications are a	at least as			
comprehensive	e as the certifica	tion in this para	graph. If the Co	mpany and the S	Supplier enter ir	nto a written agi	reement with re	spect to the ide	ntified part(s),			
the terms and	conditions of th	at agreement, ir	ncluding any wa	rranty rights and	d/or remedies p	rovided as part	of that agreeme	nt, will be the so	ole and			
		er's liability and t					-					
				Pro	duct							
Manufacturer												
-	282814-2	Amount	0.756	Version		Identity						
item Number	TERMI-BLOK	Amount	0.750	Version	-	laentity						
Manufacturer												
-		Waight UOM		Mfr Site		Authority						
Item Name	90 2P.5 2021-04-01	Weight UOM UOM	g Each	ivijr site		Authority						
Date	2021-04-01	00101	Each	Droduct	Disclosure							
	1	1	r –			Τ		Τ				
Cut					Cubatanaa							
Sub-			C. hat was	C. hat was	Substance							
item/Materia			Substance	Substance	Concentratio	o			E			
l/Substance	Level		Category	CAS	n	Quantity	Mass per Unit	UUM	Exemption			
		TERMI-BLOK										
		HEADER,ASSY					0.750					
Sub Item	1	90 2P.5				1	0.756	g				
Material	2	TERMINALS					0.213	g				
					99.061032860		0.2110000000					
Substance	3	COPPER	-	7440-50-8	0		000005	g				
		CONTAINS NO										
		REPORTABLE										
		TE5081-2		TE5081-2-			0.0009999999					
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES	ļ	0320	0.4694835600		9999975	g				
							0.0009999999					
Substance	3	TIN		7440-31-5	0.4694835600		9999975	g				
		TERMINAL							1			

		TERMINAL					
Material	2	PLATING			0.007	g	
				71.428571420	0.0049999999		
Substance	3	TIN	7440-31-5	0	9999997	g	
				28.571428570	0.0020000000		
Substance	3	NICKEL	7440-02-0	0	0000003	g	
		PLASTIC					
Material	2	HOUSING			0.536	g	
		CONTAINS NO					
		REPORTABLE					
		TE5081-2	TE5081-2-	14.925373130	0.0799999999		
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES	0320	0	9999808	a	
Substance	5	SUBSTANCES	0320	0	3333808	g	
		FATTY ACIDS,					
		C18-UNSATD.,					
		DIMERS,					
		POLYMERS					
		WITH TALL-OIL					
		FATTY ACIDS					
		AND					
		TRIETHYLENET					
		ETRAMINE,					
		REACTION					
		PRODUCTS					
		WITH 4-					
		METHYL-2-		85.074626860	0.456000000		
Substance	3	PENTANONE	395661-93-5	0	0000192	g	